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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Saiki5504
San Mateo

9.400 9.075 9.5259.725 37.725
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Lam5543
Accel

9.125 9.125 9.3009.450 37.000
7 5T 2 6 2 

2 

Skye Evans5542
Accel

9.050 9.250 9.3509.325 36.975
8 4 3 5 3 

3 

Madelyn Wright5522
Adventure Rec

9.325 9.025 9.4259.175 36.950
3T 11 4 2T 4 

4 

Zienna Hamilton5564
Galaxy

9.225 9.300 9.3759.000 36.900
6 2 5 4 5 

5 

Claire Gresham5534
CGA

9.325 9.375 9.4258.725 36.850
3T 1 11 2T 6 

6 

Sialai Prakhantree5544
Accel

9.350 9.100 9.2258.800 36.475
2 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Simone Gressler5553
Peninsula

9.275 9.100 8.7508.875 36.000
5 7T 7 14 8 

8 

Naomi Uemura5515
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.975 8.9758.825 35.650
10 13 9 11 9 

9 

Jaya Miller5546
Gymtowne Coastside

8.975 9.000 9.1258.500 35.600
9 12 13T 8 10 

10 

Nena Faye Heiser5549
Champion

8.650 9.125 9.0508.500 35.325
13T 5T 13T 9 11 

11 

Isabella Sigal5540
Elevate

8.675 9.275 8.7758.450 35.175
12 3 15 13 12 

12 

Jamie Mullins5537
Technique

8.575 8.550 8.9258.900 34.950
15 14 6 12 13 

13 

Taylor Winarski5524
Extreme

8.850 8.200 9.0008.850 34.900
11 15 8 10 14 

14 

Columbia Stratton5558
North Bay

8.650 8.125 8.5508.050 33.375
13T 16 16 15 15 

15 

Leah Bradley5539
Elevate

8.550 9.050 7.0008.625 33.225
16 10 12 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsa Svedenheim5556
Edge

9.100 9.350 9.4759.275 37.200
9 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Riley Maness5511
GymStars Stockton

9.000 9.375 9.1259.350 36.850
12T 3 1 9 2 

2 

Kate De Los Santos5510
GymStars Stockton

9.050 9.050 9.4759.075 36.650
10T 12 3 2T 3 

3 

Avah Reichow5545
Accel

9.250 9.150 9.6008.600 36.600
3 9 7 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Joo5530
Airborne

9.200 9.075 9.1509.050 36.475
4 11 4 7T 5 

5 

Zion Edwards5562
Rodina

9.150 9.250 9.1508.700 36.250
5T 5 5T 7T 6 

6 

Mylee Cox5523
Adventure Rec

9.275 9.000 9.3008.525 36.100
1T 13 9 4T 7 

7 

Tiana Osuna5526
Airborne

9.000 9.500 8.8008.700 36.000
12T 1 5T 12 8 

8 

Emily Tran5516
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.225 9.3008.050 35.850
1T 6T 14T 4T 9 

9 

Audrey Jonas5517
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.125 9.2758.050 35.600
5T 10 14T 6 10 

10 

Ellie Ahnemann5563
Marin Elite

8.825 9.400 9.0008.350 35.575
14 2 12 10 11 

11 

Gillian Woodcock5505
Black Diamond

9.050 9.175 8.9758.175 35.375
10T 8 13 11 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs5548
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.875 8.5758.400 35.000
5T 15 10 14T 13 

13 

Keira Johnson5521
Adventure Rec

9.150 9.225 8.5757.950 34.900
5T 6T 16 14T 14 

14 

Maddison Lara5557
Titans

8.675 8.700 8.7508.550 34.675
15 16 8 13 15 

15 

Katarina Muellerleile5514
CYC

8.625 8.950 8.5508.375 34.500
16 14 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Buenaflor5519
Pacific West

9.300 9.325 9.5009.450 37.575
3 3 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria McMillan5538
West Valley

9.275 9.425 9.3259.225 37.250
4 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Katherine Brown5533
CGA

9.225 9.150 9.3759.250 37.000
6 6 3 3 3 

3 

Elise Doyle5554
Edge

8.975 9.475 9.3259.000 36.775
11 1 9 5T 4 

4 

Bryanna Farley5503
Liberty

9.050 8.900 9.5509.225 36.725
9T 8 4T 1 5 

5 

Malia Alvarado5560
Twisters

9.325 8.800 9.3009.200 36.625
2 10 7 7 6 

6 

Lucy D'Errico5507
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.975 9.2009.175 36.550
7T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Marin Heeren5535
CSC - Race

9.050 9.300 9.1258.575 36.050
9T 4 14 10 8 

8 

Justine Jaremko5552
Peninsula

9.200 8.775 8.8259.225 36.025
7T 11 4T 16 9 

9 

Brianna McKay5551
Peninsula

8.650 8.475 9.1759.550 35.850
14T 15 1 9 10 

10 

Delaney Mayer5509
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.200 8.8758.850 35.725
13 5 10 15 11 

11 

Madeline Iwami5501
Novato

8.900 8.825 9.1008.775 35.600
12 9 11T 11 12 

12 

Ava Lazovsky5532
Airborne

9.375 8.500 9.3508.000 35.225
1 14 15 4 13 

13 

Annesley Krawitt5508
The Cave

8.650 8.750 9.0758.600 35.075
14T 12 13 12 14 

14 

Kay Hildebrand5547
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 7.900 9.0258.775 34.950
5 16 11T 13 15 

15 

Monica Popgeorgieva5561
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.675 8.9007.950 34.125
16 13 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Ch H
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macyn Harwood5529
Airborne

9.275 9.250 9.4509.425 37.400
4T 5T 1 4 1 

1 

Samantha LaBelle5527
Airborne

9.150 9.400 9.3009.225 37.075
7T 1T 2 6 2 

2 

Kate Campisi5528
Airborne

9.325 9.375 9.5008.850 37.050
1T 4 7T 3 3 

3 

Charity Xiong5541
Elevate

9.150 9.400 9.5758.725 36.850
7T 1T 11 2 4 

4 

Dara Blanchard5555
Edge

9.325 9.400 9.6258.450 36.800
1T 1T 15 1 5 

5 

Mia Christian5536
Technique

9.300 9.025 9.1009.175 36.600
3 10T 3 9 6T

6T

Anjali Pai5506
Gold Star

9.275 9.250 9.0759.000 36.600
4T 5T 5 10 6T

6T

Brooke McGrath5525
Extreme

9.250 9.075 9.4008.850 36.575
6 8 7T 5 8 

8 

Gabriella Miller5502
Golden Bear

9.100 9.025 9.2008.850 36.175
9 10T 7T 7 9 

9 

Kayla Bui5513
CYC

8.475 9.175 8.8758.775 35.300
15 7 10 13 10T

10T

Suravi Dhar5520
Pacific West

8.900 8.600 8.9008.900 35.300
12T 13 6 11T 10T

10T

Nathalia Jacinto5531
Airborne

9.075 8.200 8.9009.100 35.275
10 15 4 11T 12 

12 

Nadya Wu5512
Gymtowne SSF

8.750 8.900 8.7258.600 34.975
14 12 12 14 13 

13 

Kristina Cruz5550
Peninsula

8.950 8.350 9.1258.500 34.925
11 14 13 8 14 

14 

Brenda Yang5518
Clovis

8.900 9.050 8.6257.550 34.125
12T 9 16 15 15 

15 

Kate Taylor5559
Peninsula

8.300 7.825 8.4258.475 33.025
16 16 14 16 16 

16 
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